
FINA ARTISTIC SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
#3 MEET - KAZAN (RUS) 2019

Start List

ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

Solo Technical
Final

1 RUS MOSCOW-2
SERGEEVA Elizaveta 2001

2 BLR BELARUS MINSK RCOP
KHANDOSHKA Vasilina 2001

3 RUS TATARSTAN-1
ARKHIPOVA Olesya 1998

4 RUS KRASNOYARSK REGION
SAPINA Angelina 2003

5 RUS KHANTY-MANSI AUT.REGION
KOZHEVNIKOVA Elizaveta 2002

6 ITA ITALY
CERRUTI Linda 1993

7 RUS MOSCOW
PRIKAZCHIKOVA Polina 2001

8 RUS RUSSIA
KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana 1993

9 LTU LITHUANIA
AMBRAZAITE Natalija 2001

10 RUS TATARSTAN-2
GORDEEVA Anna 2002

11 ESP CN SINCRO SEVILLA
OZHOGINA OZHOGIN Alisa 2000

12 RUS MOSCOW-1
KLIMKOVA Anastasiya 2002

13 AUT AUSTRIA
ALEXANDRI Vasiliki 1997

14 FIN FINLAND
PITKANEN Linnea 1999

15 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN
RUSSANOVA Jennifer 2003

16 RUS ROSTOV REGION
NIKONOVA Elizaveta 2002

17 RUS UDMURTIA
ZASYPKINA Valeriya 2002

18 RUS MOSCOW-2
BOEVA Viktoria 2001

19 RUS SAINT-PETERSBURG-2
DERGACHEVA Natalia 2003

20 FIN FINLAND
SAINIO Melania 2000

21 RUS KALININGRAD REGION
SHALYAKHINA Alisa 2002

22 RUS MOSCOW REGION
MANTULENKO Alina 2000

23 RUS SAINT-PETERSBURG-1
SHAIDULLINA Karina 2003

24 RUS KHANTY-MANSI AUT.REGION
KUKSINA Anna 2001

25 RUS ROSTOV REGION
PRIKHODKO Valeriya 2003

26 RUS LENINGRAD REGION
SACHKO Anna 2002

27 RUS SAINT-PETERSBURG-1
EFIMOVA Mariia 2003

28 RUS PRIMORSKY KRAI
BARIEVA Kseniya 2002

29 RUS NOVOSIBIRSK REGION
CHASHINA Daria 2003

30 RUS LENINGRAD REGION
LVOVSKAIA Kseniia 2001
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FINA ARTISTIC SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
#3 MEET - KAZAN (RUS) 2019

Start List

ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

Duet Technical
Final

1 RUS MOSCOW-2
FEDOROVA Svetlana 2002
KRITSKAYA Olga 2002

2 RUS KRASNOYARSK REGION
SAPINA Angelina 2003
IVANOVA Alina 2003

3 RUS UDMURTIA
MASTYUKOVA Anastasiya 2004
TSEPELEVA Viktoriya 2002
LEKOMTSEVA Mariya 2002 Reserve

4 RUS SAINT-PETERSBURG-2
GARBUZ Mariia 2002
KOVESHNIKOVA Ekaterina 2002

5 RUS SAINT-PETERSBURG-1
DZIDZIGURI Daria 2003
SMIRNOVA Aleksandra 2002

6 RUS SVERDLOVSK REGION
ELISEENKO Alesya 2003
KHLEBNIKOVA Polina 2002
LEBEDEVA Anastasiia 2004 Reserve

7 RUS MOSCOW-2
PETRISCHEVA Anna 1992
BOROVSKAYA Zhanna 1999

8 RUS KALININGRAD REGION
MELKONYAN Sofia 2002
VEKLYUK Karina 2003

9 BLR BELARUS MINSK RCOP
LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna 1994
YESIPOVICH Veronika 1996

10 RUS KHANTY-MANSI AUT.REGION
KUKSINA Anna 2001
TOKAREVA Alexandra 2002

11 RUS MOSCOW-2
ZOTOVA Eva 2001
ZOTOVA Maya 2001
MOVSESYAN Asmik 2001 Reserve

12 BLR BELARUS MINSK RCOP
KHANDOSHKA Vasilina 2001
KULAGINA Daria 1999
VALASACH Valeryia 1999 Reserve

13 RUS KHANTY-MANSI AUT.REGION
GOLOSCHUK Evgenia 2002
POLYAKOVA Uliana 2002

14 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN
ZHIYENGAZY Zhaniya 2003
ABDULINA Karina 2001

15 RUS ROSTOV REGION
KOROLKOVA Ekaterina 2002
KOROLKOVA Tatiana 2002

16 AUT AUSTRIA
ALEXANDRI Anna-Maria 1997
ALEXANDRI Eirini 1997
ALEXANDRI Vasiliki 1997 Reserve

17 RUS TATARSTAN-1
LUCHSHEVA Galina 1999
PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana 1998
GORDEEVA Anna 2002 Reserve

18 SRB SERBIA
KONTIC Jelena 2001
DIMITRIJEVIC Nevena 1997

19 RUS NOVOSIBIRSK REGION
ARINICHEVA Anna 2003
SHISHONKOVA Valeria 2002
YUSINA Maria 2003 Reserve
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ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

20 RUS PRIMORSKY KRAI
ATANOVA Alevtina 2002
BARIEVA Kseniya 2002

21 RUS MOSCOW
KREOPALOVA Varvara 1999
MATVIENKO Alena 1999
NIGMATULINA Alfia 1999 Reserve

22 RUS ROSTOV REGION
NIKONOVA Elizaveta 2002
NOVIKOVA Polina 2004
DULENKO Renata 2004 Reserve

23 RUS TATARSTAN-2
LUKYANOVA Veronika 2000
MAVLYAVETDINOVA Zukhra 2000
USTYUZHANINA Regina 2000 Reserve

24 RUS SAINT-PETERSBURG-1
GOLUBEVA Alisa 2001
PRESNIAKOVA Iana 2000

25 FIN FINLAND
SAINIO Melania 2000
PITKANEN Linnea 1999
TUULI Sini 1997 Reserve

26 RUS LENINGRAD REGION
LARKINA Arina 2003
SIMANOVA Christina 2003

27 HUN HUNGARY
DAVID Janka 2001
GACS Boglarka 2003
HUNGLER Szabina 2001 Reserve

28 RUS RUSSIA
KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana 1993
ROMASHINA Svetlana 1989

29 RUS MOSCOW-2
GERBER Alina 2001
GERBER Kristina 2001
SHARAPOVA Sofia 2000 Reserve

30 RUS MOSCOW REGION
MOKSINA Diana 2001
SIMONENKO Victoria 2003
KUTSAN Elizaveta 2003 Reserve

31 ITA ITALY
CERRUTI Linda 1993
FERRO Costanza 1993

32 UZB UZBEKISTAN
MOROZOVA Anastasiya 2000
ELTISHEVA Anna 2000
ONKES Diana 2002 Reserve

33 RUS LENINGRAD REGION
KUSHNAREVA Maria 2003
TSYGANOK Ksenia 2001
TROSHKOVA Anna 2003 Reserve
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FINA ARTISTIC SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
#3 MEET - KAZAN (RUS) 2019

Start List

ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

Mixed Duet Technical
Final

1 RUS TATARSTAN-1
GORDEEVA Anna 2002
KORSHUNOV Artur 2001
TIKHOMIROVA Alina 2001 Reserve

2 RUS MOSCOW REGION
AVERINA Kristina 2002
VASILEV Mikhail 2001

3 RUS RUSSIA
GURBANBERDIEVA Mayya 1999
MALTSEV Aleksandr 1995

4 ESP SPAIN
DIAZ DEL RIO Fernando 2003
CASTANO Beatriz 2003

5 CHN CHINA
SHI Haoyu 2001
ZHANG Yayi 1997
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FINA ARTISTIC SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
#3 MEET - KAZAN (RUS) 2019

Start List

ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

Team Technical
Final

1 RUS SAINT-PETERSBURG-2
DERGACHEVA Natalia 2003
KOVESHNIKOVA Ekaterina 2002
KUZMENKOVA Aleksandra 2003
PAVLENKO Evilina 2002
PAVLOVA Elizaveta 2003
PAVLOVSKAYA Anna 2003
PEREBEYNOS Margarita 2003
TRUBNIKOVA Arina 2002
MELIUK Anastasia 2004 Reserve
IVANOVA Polina 2001 Reserve
PIROGOVA Varvara 2002 Reserve
SMIRNOVA Liubov 2001 Reserve

2 RUS LENINGRAD REGION
BEREZINA Elizaveta 2003
KUSHNAREVA Maria 2003
LARKINA Arina 2003
LVOVSKAIA Kseniia 2001
SACHKO Anna 2002
SIMANOVA Christina 2003
TROSHKOVA Anna 2003
TSYGANOK Ksenia 2001
KONONUCHENKO Daria 2003 Reserve
MARKOVA Elizaveta 2003 Reserve
NERMAN Christina 2001 Reserve
POLUGAROVA Olesya 2004 Reserve

3 RUS UDMURTIA
CHERNOVA Kseniya 2004
KUDRYAVTSEVA Valeriya 2003
LEKOMTSEVA Mariya 2002
MASTYUKOVA Anastasiya 2004
SHELEMOVA Sofya 2003
TROSHINA Polina 2003
TSEPELEVA Viktoriya 2002
ZASYPKINA Valeriya 2002
KISLYAKOVA Anastasiya 2000 Reserve
SHELEMOVA Olga 2004 Reserve

4 RUS KHANTY-MANSI AUT.REGION
GOLOSCHUK Evgenia 2002
KOLESNIK Yana 2003
KOZHEVNIKOVA Elizaveta 2002
KUKSINA Anna 2001
KVASHNINA Kseniya 2000
LOSEVA Ulyana 2003
POLYAKOVA Uliana 2002
TOKAREVA Alexandra 2002
DOVGOLENKO Sofia 2003 Reserve
TIMOFEEVA Polina 2003 Reserve

5 RUS MOSCOW REGION
BOKOVA Daria 2003
DENISOVA Svetlana 2003
ELISEEVA Elizaveta 2001
MANTULENKO Alina 2000
ROMANCHUK Anastasia 2003
SBRODOVA Ekaterina 2002
TIMCHENKO Arina 2003
ZYKOVA Julia 2002
BLAZH Vasilisa 2003 Reserve
JOPUA Maktina 2000 Reserve

 Kazan Aquatics Palace, April 19th-21st 2019 Page 1

Printed on 18 APR 2019 at 20:12



ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

6 RUS SAINT-PETERSBURG-1
BUSHUEVA Viktoria 2001
DZIDZIGURI Daria 2003
EFREMENKO Anna 2000
GARBUZ Mariia 2002
GASILOVA Evgenia 2003
SAVELIEVA Anastasia 2003
SHAIDULLINA Karina 2003
SMIRNOVA Aleksandra 2002
SMOLENSKAYA Milana 2002 Reserve
EFIMOVA Mariia 2003 Reserve
GOLUBEVA Alisa 2001 Reserve
GOLUBEVA Ekaterina 2001 Reserve
PRESNIAKOVA Iana 2000 Reserve

7 BLR BELARUS MINSK RCOP
BUTSEL Vera 2002
KIRYLIUK Marharyta 2003
KOUTSUN Hanna 2002
KULIASHOVA Kseniya 2003
NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya 1998
PRIVEZENTSEVA Vita 2001
VALASACH Valeryia 1999
VYSOTSKAYA Aliaksandra 2002
KUDZINA Yana 2002 Reserve

8 HUN HUNGARY
APATHY Anna 2003
DAVID Janka 2001
FARKAS Linda 2003
GACS Boglarka 2003
HUNGLER Szabina 2001
KASSAI Kamilla 2000
SZABO Anna 2003
TERAVAGIMOV Virag 2004
DI FRANCO Alice 2003 Reserve
GERSTERNKORN Mira 2002 Reserve
GOTZ Lilien 2003 Reserve
PENTEK Lili 2000 Reserve

9 RUS RUSSIA
ARKHIPOVSKAIA Anastasiia 1998
CHIGIREVA Vlada 1994
DOROSHKO Mayya 1999
GOLIADKINA Marina 1997
KALININA Veronika 1999
KOMAR Polina 1999
SHISHKINA Alla 1989
SHUROCHKINA Mariia 1995
KALANCHA Mikhaela 1994 Reserve
SUBBOTINA Varvara 2001 Reserve

10 RUS ROSTOV REGION
DULENKO Renata 2004
ELSHOVA Evelina 2002
KOROLKOVA Ekaterina 2002
KOROLKOVA Tatiana 2002
NIKONOVA Elizaveta 2002
PRIKHODKO Valeriya 2003
SIDORENKO Anastasiia 2001
ZHURAVLEVA Mariya 2004
BATURA Ekaterina 2003 Reserve
FILIMONOVA Anna 2004 Reserve
MAKSHAKOVA Kristina 2001 Reserve
NOVIKOVA Polina 2004 Reserve

11 RUS SAINT-PETERSBURG-3
BANNOVA Lara 2004
BELIAEVA Anna 2002
CHININA Marianna 2003
FEDIUKOVA Sofia 2004
IGNATENKO Olga 2004
KOSTEROVA Elizaveta 2003
KOZAK Angelina 2004
MOROZ Alevtina 2004
BULATOVA Anastassia 2003 Reserve
KOZLOVA Sofia 2004 Reserve
ZIRCHENKO Olesia 2003 Reserve
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ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

12 RUS TATARSTAN-1
ARKHIPOVA Olesya 1998
ERMAKOVA Ekaterina 1996
GORDEEVA Anna 2002
LUCHSHEVA Galina 1999
LYAMASOVA Aleksandra 2002
MITROFANOVA Tatiana 1996
PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana 1998
TIKHOMIROVA Alina 2001
IZGAROVA Regina 2000 Reserve
MIKHALCHIK Olesya 2002 Reserve
MALYSHEVA Viktoriya 2002 Reserve
SEVRYUGINA Karina 2003 Reserve

13 RUS MOSCOW
GALIKEEVA Polina 1998
KOCHETOVA Anastasia 2003
POLYANSKAYA Polina 1996
SHAPIRO Irina 2003
SNISARENKO Kira 2000
TAIPOVA Elvina 2003
YUSHCHENKO Anastasia 1998
ARKHIPOVA Valeriya 2001
KRYUCHKOVA Polina 2001 Reserve
SOLOMATINA Vera 2003 Reserve
SOLOMINA Alena 2003 Reserve
BUSHUEVA Viktoria 2001 Reserve

14 RUS NOVOSIBIRSK REGION
ARINICHEVA Anna 2003
CHASHINA Daria 2003
CHEREPANOVA Elizaveta 2004
GENIBERG Ekaterina 2004
LYASHENKO Mariya 2004
SHISHONKOVA Valeria 2002
SOKOLOVA Alisa 2004
YUSINA Maria 2003
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FINA ARTISTIC SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
#3 MEET - KAZAN (RUS) 2019

Start List

ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

Solo Free
Final

1 RUS KRASNOYARSK REGION
SAPINA Angelina 2003

2 ESP SPAIN
HERNANDEZ Mireia 2002

3 ESP CN SINCRO SEVILLA
OZHOGINA OZHOGIN Alisa 2000

4 RUS KALININGRAD REGION
SHALYAKHINA Alisa 2002

5 RUS SAINT-PETERSBURG-1
EFIMOVA Mariia 2003

6 FIN FINLAND
SAINIO Melania 2000

7 BLR BELARUS MINSK RCOP
KHANDOSHKA Vasilina 2001

8 ITA ITALY
CERRUTI Linda 1993

9 SRB SERBIA
DIMITRIJEVIC Nevena 1997

10 ESP SPAIN
JIMENO Irene 2002

11 RUS SVERDLOVSK REGION
KHLEBNIKOVA Polina 2002

12 RUS SAINT-PETERSBURG-1
SHAIDULLINA Karina 2003

13 RUS TATARSTAN-1
GORDEEVA Anna 2002

14 RUS ROSTOV REGION
ZAKHAROVA Alena 2004

15 RUS KRASNODAR REGION
MORDASOVA Anna 2004

16 RUS ROSTOV REGION
PRIKHODKO Valeriya 2003

17 RUS MOSCOW
PRIKAZCHIKOVA Polina 2001

18 RUS LENINGRAD REGION
SACHKO Anna 2002

19 LTU LITHUANIA
AMBRAZAITE Natalija 2001

20 SRB SERBIA
KONTIC Jelena 2001

21 RUS NOVOSIBIRSK REGION
CHASHINA Daria 2003

22 RUS PRIMORSKY KRAI
EFIMENKO Anastasia 2000

23 RUS MOSCOW-2
BOEVA Viktoria 2001

24 RUS MOSCOW-2
DEMIDOVA Nadezhda 2003

25 RUS MOSCOW-3
KOVALENKO Anastasiia 2002

26 RUS SAINT-PETERSBURG-2
PAVLOVSKAYA Anna 2003

27 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN
RUSSANOVA Jennifer 2003

28 RUS UDMURTIA
KISLYAKOVA Anastasiya 2000

29 RUS MOSCOW REGION
MANTULENKO Alina 2000

30 RUS KHANTY-MANSI AUT.REGION
KOZHEVNIKOVA Elizaveta 2002
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ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

31 RUS KRASNODAR REGION
POSTRIGAN Darya 2004

32 FIN FINLAND
PITKANEN Linnea 1999

33 RUS SVERDLOVSK REGION
ELISEENKO Alesya 2003

34 RUS MOSCOW-2
MOVSESYAN Asmik 2001
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FINA ARTISTIC SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
#3 MEET - KAZAN (RUS) 2019

Start List

ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

Duet Free
Final

1 RUS UDMURTIA
MASTYUKOVA Anastasiya 2004
TSEPELEVA Viktoriya 2002
LEKOMTSEVA Mariya 2002 Reserve

2 RUS MOSCOW
KREOPALOVA Varvara 1999
MATVIENKO Alena 1999
NIGMATULINA Alfia 1999 Reserve

3 RUS SAINT-PETERSBURG-1
DZIDZIGURI Daria 2003
SMIRNOVA Aleksandra 2002

4 RUS PRIMORSKY KRAI
BAEVA Arina 2002
BARIEVA Kseniya 2002

5 RUS LENINGRAD REGION
LARKINA Arina 2003
SIMANOVA Christina 2003

6 BLR BELARUS MINSK RCOP
KHANDOSHKA Vasilina 2001
KULAGINA Daria 1999
VALASACH Valeryia 1999 Reserve

7 RUS RUSSIA
KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana 1993
ROMASHINA Svetlana 1989

8 RUS MOSCOW-2
ZOTOVA Eva 2001
ZOTOVA Maya 2001
MOVSESYAN Asmik 2001 Reserve

9 RUS SAINT-PETERSBURG-1
GOLUBEVA Alisa 2001
PRESNIAKOVA Iana 2000

10 UZB UZBEKISTAN
ELTISHEVA Anna 2000
MOROZOVA Anastasiya 2000
ONKES Diana 2002 Reserve

11 RUS NOVOSIBIRSK REGION
ARINICHEVA Anna 2003
SHISHONKOVA Valeria 2002
YUSINA Maria 2003 Reserve

12 RUS MOSCOW-2
POPOVA Sofia 1996
PETRISCHEVA Anna 1992
BOROVSKAYA Zhanna 1999 Reserve

13 HUN HUNGARY
DAVID Janka 2001
GACS Boglarka 2003
HUNGLER Szabina 2001 Reserve

14 RUS KHANTY-MANSI AUT.REGION
KUKSINA Anna 2001
TOKAREVA Alexandra 2002

15 RUS MOSCOW-2
GERBER Alina 2001
GERBER Kristina 2001
SHARAPOVA Sofia 2000 Reserve

16 SRB SERBIA
DIMITRIJEVIC Nevena 1997
KONTIC Jelena 2001

17 RUS ROSTOV REGION
ZAKHAROVA Alena 2004
SHCHERBAKOVA Aleksandra 2004

18 RUS TATARSTAN-2
LUKYANOVA Veronika 2000
MAVLYAVETDINOVA Zukhra 2000
USTYUZHANINA Regina 2000 Reserve
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ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

19 ITA ITALY
CERRUTI Linda 1993
FERRO Costanza 1993

20 RUS TATARSTAN-1
PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana 1998
LUCHSHEVA Galina 1999
GORDEEVA Anna 2002 Reserve

21 RUS KRASNOYARSK REGION
SAPINA Angelina 2003
IVANOVA Alina 2003

22 RUS LENINGRAD REGION
KUSHNAREVA Maria 2003
TROSHKOVA Anna 2003

23 ESP SPAIN
HERNANDEZ Mireia 2002
JIMENO Irene 2002
BELLVER Teresa 2003 Reserve

24 RUS SAINT-PETERSBURG-2
KOVESHNIKOVA Ekaterina 2002
GARBUZ Mariia 2002

25 RUS KHANTY-MANSI AUT.REGION
GOLOSCHUK Evgenia 2002
POLYAKOVA Uliana 2002

26 FIN FINLAND
SAINIO Melania 2000
TUULI Sini 1997
PITKANEN Linnea 1999 Reserve

27 RUS KALININGRAD REGION
MELKONYAN Sofia 2002
VEKLYUK Karina 2003

28 RUS SVERDLOVSK REGION
KHLEBNIKOVA Polina 2002
ELISEENKO Alesya 2003
RUBTSOVA Sofiia 2004 Reserve

29 RUS MOSCOW-2
FEDOROVA Svetlana 2002
KRITSKAYA Olga 2002
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FINA ARTISTIC SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
#3 MEET - KAZAN (RUS) 2019

Start List

ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

Mixed Duet Free
Final

1 RUS RUSSIA
GURBANBERDIEVA Mayya 1999
MALTSEV Aleksandr 1995

2 RUS TATARSTAN-1
GORDEEVA Anna 2002
KORSHUNOV Artur 2001
TIKHOMIROVA Alina 2001 Reserve

3 ESP SPAIN
DIAZ DEL RIO Fernando 2003
CASTANO Beatriz 2003

4 CHN CHINA
CHENG Wentao 1998
SHI Haoyu 2001

5 RUS MOSCOW REGION
VASILEV Mikhail 2001
AVERINA Kristina 2002
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FINA ARTISTIC SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
#3 MEET - KAZAN (RUS) 2019

Start List

ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

Team Free
Final

1 RUS MOSCOW-3
ANDRYUKOVA Eva 2004
BUBLIKOVA Ekaterina 2003
BUBLIKOVA Elizaveta 2004
IKONNIKOVA Mariia 2004
KOVALENKO Anastasiia 2002
KUTIKOVA Anastasiia 2003
POSHEKHONOVA Daria 2003
SHMELEVA Elina 2004
SOSEDOVA Anastasiia 2004 Reserve
TRUKHINA Vitaliya 2003 Reserve

2 RUS TATARSTAN-1
ARKHIPOVA Olesya 1998
ERMAKOVA Ekaterina 1996
GORDEEVA Anna 2002
LUCHSHEVA Galina 1999
LYAMASOVA Aleksandra 2002
MITROFANOVA Tatiana 1996
PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana 1998
TIKHOMIROVA Alina 2001
IZGAROVA Regina 2000 Reserve
MALYSHEVA Viktoriya 2002 Reserve
MIKHALCHIK Olesya 2002 Reserve
SEVRYUGINA Karina 2003 Reserve

3 RUS ROSTOV REGION
DULENKO Renata 2004
FILIMONOVA Anna 2004
KOROLKOVA Ekaterina 2002
KOROLKOVA Tatiana 2002
NIKONOVA Elizaveta 2002
NOVIKOVA Polina 2004
SIDORENKO Anastasiia 2001
ZHURAVLEVA Mariya 2004
PRIKHODKO Valeriya 2003 Reserve
MAKSHAKOVA Kristina 2001 Reserve
ELSHOVA Evelina 2002 Reserve
BATURA Ekaterina 2003 Reserve

4 RUS SAINT-PETERSBURG-1
DZIDZIGURI Daria 2003
GARBUZ Mariia 2002
GASILOVA Evgenia 2003
GOLUBEVA Alisa 2001
GOLUBEVA Ekaterina 2001
PRESNIAKOVA Iana 2000
SAVELIEVA Anastasia 2003
SMOLENSKAYA Milana 2002
EFIMOVA Mariia 2003 Reserve
EFREMENKO Anna 2000 Reserve
SHAIDULLINA Karina 2003 Reserve
SMIRNOVA Aleksandra 2002 Reserve

5 RUS MOSCOW
ARKHIPOVA Valeriya 2001
KOCHETOVA Anastasia 2003
KRYUCHKOVA Polina 2001
SHAPIRO Irina 2003
SNISARENKO Kira 2000
SOLOMATINA Vera 2003
SOLOMINA Alena 2003
TAIPOVA Elvina 2003
GALIKEEVA Polina 1998 Reserve
POLYANSKAYA Polina 1996 Reserve
YUSHCHENKO Anastasia 1998 Reserve
BUSHUEVA Viktoria 2001 Reserve
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ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

6 RUS KHANTY-MANSI AUT.REGION
GOLOSCHUK Evgenia 2002
KOLESNIK Yana 2003
KOZHEVNIKOVA Elizaveta 2002
KUKSINA Anna 2001
KVASHNINA Kseniya 2000
LOSEVA Ulyana 2003
POLYAKOVA Uliana 2002
TOKAREVA Alexandra 2002
TIMOFEEVA Polina 2003 Reserve
DOVGOLENKO Sofia 2003 Reserve

7 BLR BELARUS MINSK RCOP
BUTSEL Vera 2002
KIRYLIUK Marharyta 2003
KOUTSUN Hanna 2002
KULIASHOVA Kseniya 2003
NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya 1998
PRIVEZENTSEVA Vita 2001
VALASACH Valeryia 1999
VYSOTSKAYA Aliaksandra 2002
KUDZINA Yana 2002 Reserve

8 RUS RUSSIA
ARKHIPOVSKAIA Anastasiia 1998
CHIGIREVA Vlada 1994
GOLIADKINA Marina 1997
KALININA Veronika 1999
KOMAR Polina 1999
SHISHKINA Alla 1989
SHUROCHKINA Mariia 1995
SUBBOTINA Varvara 2001
KALANCHA Mikhaela 1994 Reserve
DOROSHKO Mayya 1999 Reserve

9 HUN HUNGARY
APATHY Anna 2003
DAVID Janka 2001
FARKAS Linda 2003
GACS Boglarka 2003
HUNGLER Szabina 2001
KASSAI Kamilla 2000
SZABO Anna 2003
TERAVAGIMOV Virag 2004
DI FRANCO Alice 2003 Reserve
GERSTERNKORN Mira 2002 Reserve
GOTZ Lilien 2003 Reserve
PENTEK Lili 2000 Reserve

10 RUS NOVOSIBIRSK REGION
ARINICHEVA Anna 2003
CHASHINA Daria 2003
CHEREPANOVA Elizaveta 2004
GENIBERG Ekaterina 2004
LYASHENKO Mariya 2004
SHISHONKOVA Valeria 2002
SOKOLOVA Alisa 2004
YUSINA Maria 2003

11 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN
ABDULINA Karina 2001
BOLATOVA Nargiza 2003
KAKUTIA Eteri 2003
KRYLOVA Yelena 1999
KURMANGALIYEVA Aigerim 2003
SIMONOVA Yekaterina 2000
YEZDAKOVA Olga 1997
ZHIYENGAZY Zhaniya 2003
MAKAROVA Xeniya 2003 Reserve
SKAKOVSKAYA Valeriya 2003 Reserve

12 RUS SAINT-PETERSBURG-3
BANNOVA Lara 2004
BELIAEVA Anna 2002
CHININA Marianna 2003
FEDIUKOVA Sofia 2004
IGNATENKO Olga 2004
KOSTEROVA Elizaveta 2003
KOZAK Angelina 2004
MOROZ Alevtina 2004
BULATOVA Anastassia 2003 Reserve
KOZLOVA Sofia 2004 Reserve
ZIRCHENKO Olesia 2003 Reserve
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ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

13 RUS LENINGRAD REGION
BEREZINA Elizaveta 2003
LARKINA Arina 2003
LVOVSKAIA Kseniia 2001
MARKOVA Elizaveta 2003
NERMAN Christina 2001
SIMANOVA Christina 2003
TROSHKOVA Anna 2003
TSYGANOK Ksenia 2001
KONONUCHENKO Daria 2003 Reserve
KUSHNAREVA Maria 2003 Reserve
POLUGAROVA Olesya 2004 Reserve
SACHKO Anna 2002 Reserve

14 RUS MOSCOW REGION
BLAZH Vasilisa 2003
BOKOVA Daria 2003
DENISOVA Svetlana 2003
ELISEEVA Elizaveta 2001
ROMANCHUK Anastasia 2003
SBRODOVA Ekaterina 2002
TIMCHENKO Arina 2003
ZYKOVA Julia 2002
AVERINA Kristina 2002 Reserve
MANTULENKO Alina 2000 Reserve

15 RUS UDMURTIA
CHERNOVA Kseniya 2004
KUDRYAVTSEVA Valeriya 2003
LEKOMTSEVA Mariya 2002
MASTYUKOVA Anastasiya 2004
SHELEMOVA Sofya 2003
TROSHINA Polina 2003
TSEPELEVA Viktoriya 2002
ZASYPKINA Valeriya 2002
KISLYAKOVA Anastasiya 2000 Reserve
SHELEMOVA Olga 2004 Reserve

16 RUS SAINT-PETERSBURG-2
DERGACHEVA Natalia 2003
KOVESHNIKOVA Ekaterina 2002
KUZMENKOVA Aleksandra 2003
MELIUK Anastasia 2004
PAVLENKO Evilina 2002
PAVLOVA Elizaveta 2003
PAVLOVSKAYA Anna 2003
IVANOVA Polina 2001
PEREBEYNOS Margarita 2003 Reserve
PIROGOVA Varvara 2002 Reserve
SMIRNOVA Liubov 2001 Reserve
TRUBNIKOVA Arina 2002 Reserve

17 ESP SPAIN
ARQUERO Gema 2003
BELLVER Teresa 2003
CALVO Judith 2003
CORONADO Martina 2003
GARCIA Paula 2002
HERNANDEZ Mireia 2002
JIMENO Irene 2002
JULIA Claudia 2003
GOMEZ Vanessa 2003 Reserve
NUNO Ana 2002 Reserve
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FINA ARTISTIC SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
#3 MEET - KAZAN (RUS) 2019

Start List

ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

Highlights Routine
Final

1 RUS SAINT-PETERSBURG-1
DERGACHEVA Natalia 2003
EFREMENKO Anna 2000
GOLUBEVA Alisa 2001
GOLUBEVA Ekaterina 2001
IVANOVA Polina 2001
PAVLENKO Evilina 2002
PAVLOVA Elizaveta 2003
PAVLOVSKAYA Anna 2003
PEREBEYNOS Margarita 2003
PRESNIAKOVA Iana 2000
SHAIDULLINA Karina 2003 Reserve
SMIRNOVA Liubov 2001 Reserve

2 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN
YEZDAKOVA Olga 1997
SIMONOVA Yekaterina 2000
KRYLOVA Yelena 1999
KURMANGALIYEVA Aigerim 2003
ZHIYENGAZY Zhaniya 2003
ABDULINA Karina 2001
KAKUTIA Eteri 2003
MAKAROVA Xeniya 2003
BOLATOVA Nargiza 2003
RUSSANOVA Jennifer 2003
SKAKOVSKAYA Valeriya 2003 Reserve

3 HUN HUNGARY
APATHY Anna 2003
DAVID Janka 2001
DI FRANCO Alice 2003
FARKAS Linda 2003
GACS Boglarka 2003
GERSTERNKORN Mira 2002
HUNGLER Szabina 2001
KASSAI Kamilla 2000
SZABO Anna 2003
TERAVAGIMOV Virag 2004
GOTZ Lilien 2003 Reserve
PENTEK Lili 2000 Reserve

4 RUS MOSCOW-2
BOEVA Viktoria 2001
FEDOROVA Svetlana 2002
GERBER Alina 2001
GERBER Kristina 2001
KARLIKOVA Maria 2003
KRITSKAYA Olga 2002
KRYUCHKOVA Maria 2002
MELKOMOVA Karina 2003
RYKOVANOVA Irina 2003
SERGEEVA Elizaveta 2001
ZOTOVA Eva 2001 Reserve
ZOTOVA Maya 2001 Reserve

5 RUS TATARSTAN-1
ARKHIPOVA Olesya 1998
ERMAKOVA Ekaterina 1996
IZGAROVA Regina 2000
LUCHSHEVA Galina 1999
LYAMASOVA Aleksandra 2002
MALYSHEVA Viktoriya 2002
MIKHALCHIK Olesya 2002
MITROFANOVA Tatiana 1996
PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana 1998
TIKHOMIROVA Alina 2001
GORDEEVA Anna 2002 Reserve
SARVAROVA Adelya 2001 Reserve
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FINA ARTISTIC SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
#3 MEET - KAZAN (RUS) 2019

Start List

ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

Free Combination
Final

1 HUN HUNGARY
APATHY Anna 2003
DAVID Janka 2001
FARKAS Linda 2003
GACS Boglarka 2003
GERSTERNKORN Mira 2002
HUNGLER Szabina 2001
KASSAI Kamilla 2000
PENTEK Lili 2000
SZABO Anna 2003
TERAVAGIMOV Virag 2004
DI FRANCO Alice 2003 Reserve
GOTZ Lilien 2003 Reserve

2 RUS SAINT-PETERSBURG-1
DERGACHEVA Natalia 2003
EFREMENKO Anna 2000
GOLUBEVA Alisa 2001
GOLUBEVA Ekaterina 2001
IVANOVA Polina 2001
PAVLENKO Evilina 2002
PAVLOVA Elizaveta 2003
PAVLOVSKAYA Anna 2003
PEREBEYNOS Margarita 2003
PRESNIAKOVA Iana 2000
SHAIDULLINA Karina 2003 Reserve
SMIRNOVA Liubov 2001 Reserve

3 RUS LENINGRAD REGION
BEREZINA Elizaveta 2003
KONONUCHENKO Daria 2003
KUSHNAREVA Maria 2003
LARKINA Arina 2003
LVOVSKAIA Kseniia 2001
NERMAN Christina 2001
SACHKO Anna 2002
SIMANOVA Christina 2003
TROSHKOVA Anna 2003
TSYGANOK Ksenia 2001
MARKOVA Elizaveta 2003 Reserve
POLUGAROVA Olesya 2004 Reserve

4 RUS SVERDLOVSK REGION
BABINOVA Anna 2003
CHEPCHUGOVA Agata 2004
CHERNYSHKINA Elena 2004
ELISEENKO Alesya 2003
KHLEBNIKOVA Polina 2002
LEBEDEVA Anastasiia 2004
MASLOVA Anastasiia 2002
NIKITINA Anna 2003
PERMYAKOVA Sofya 2002
RUBTSOVA Sofiia 2004
TUMASOVA Alina 2004 Reserve
TUMASOVA Taisiia 2004 Reserve

5 RUS MOSCOW-1
BAKHTYREVA Anastasiia 2003
BERDNIKOVA Elena 2003
BYKOVA Aleksandra 2003
IGNATEVA Ekaterina 1997
KOZLOVA Sofia 2002
MARETICH Milena 2000
NEMCHINOVA Mariia 1998
PRIADKINA Elizaveta 2001
ROMASHOVA Kristina 2002
SMETANINA Sofia 2003
TAGANKINA Kristina 2000 Reserve
TASHAGAZHIEVA Karina 1999 Reserve
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ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

6 RUS MOSCOW-2
BOEVA Viktoria 2001
FEDOROVA Svetlana 2002
GERBER Alina 2001
GERBER Kristina 2001
KARLIKOVA Maria 2003
KRITSKAYA Olga 2002
KRYUCHKOVA Maria 2002
MELKOMOVA Karina 2003
RYKOVANOVA Irina 2003
SERGEEVA Elizaveta 2001
ZOTOVA Eva 2001 Reserve
ZOTOVA Maya 2001 Reserve

7 RUS NOVOSIBIRSK REGION
ARINICHEVA Anna 2003
GENIBERG Ekaterina 2004
LYASHENKO Mariya 2004
SOKOLOVA Alisa 2004
CHASHINA Daria 2003
CHEREPANOVA Elizaveta 2004
SHISHONKOVA Valeria 2002
YUSINA Maria 2003

8 RUS ROSTOV REGION
DULENKO Renata 2004
FILIMONOVA Anna 2004
KOROLKOVA Ekaterina 2002
KOROLKOVA Tatiana 2002
MAKSHAKOVA Kristina 2001
NIKONOVA Elizaveta 2002
NOVIKOVA Polina 2004
PRIKHODKO Valeriya 2003
SIDORENKO Anastasiia 2001
ZHURAVLEVA Mariya 2004
BATURA Ekaterina 2003 Reserve
ELSHOVA Evelina 2002 Reserve

9 RUS KHANTY-MANSI AUT.REGION
DOVGOLENKO Sofia 2003
GOLOSCHUK Evgenia 2002
KOLESNIK Yana 2003
KOZHEVNIKOVA Elizaveta 2002
KUKSINA Anna 2001
KVASHNINA Kseniya 2000
LOSEVA Ulyana 2003
POLYAKOVA Uliana 2002
TIMOFEEVA Polina 2003
TOKAREVA Alexandra 2002

10 RUS MOSCOW
BAZLOVA Antonina 2003
KHUDIAKOVA Kseniya 2002
KOSSOVA Ekaterina 2004
LADNAYA Kseniya 2002
MINAEVA Elizaveta 2002
NESTEROVA Valeriya 2001
PLATONOVA Olesya 2001
POLYAKOVA Elizaveta 2003
SOLOVYOVA Polina 2002
TITOVA Sophia 2001

11 RUS TATARSTAN-1
ARKHIPOVA Olesya 1998
ERMAKOVA Ekaterina 1996
IZGAROVA Regina 2000
LUCHSHEVA Galina 1999
LYAMASOVA Aleksandra 2002
MIKHALCHIK Olesya 2002
MITROFANOVA Tatiana 1996
PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana 1998
TIKHOMIROVA Alina 2001
GORDEEVA Anna 2002
SARVAROVA Adelya 2001 Reserve
MALYSHEVA Viktoriya 2002 Reserve
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12 RUS UDMURTIA
CHERNOVA Kseniya 2004
KISLYAKOVA Anastasiya 2000
KUDRYAVTSEVA Valeriya 2003
LEKOMTSEVA Mariya 2002
MASTYUKOVA Anastasiya 2004
SHELEMOVA Olga 2004
SHELEMOVA Sofya 2003
TROSHINA Polina 2003
TSEPELEVA Viktoriya 2002
ZASYPKINA Valeriya 2002

13 RUS SAINT-PETERSBURG-3
BANNOVA Lara 2004
BULATOVA Anastassia 2003
CHININA Marianna 2003
FEDIUKOVA Sofia 2004
IGNATENKO Olga 2004
KOSTEROVA Elizaveta 2003
KOZAK Angelina 2004
KOZLOVA Sofia 2004
MOROZ Alevtina 2004
ZIRCHENKO Olesia 2003
BELIAEVA Anna 2002 Reserve

14 RUS MOSCOW-1
ALEYKINA Ksenia 2002
BUSHUEVA Viktoria 2001
EFIMOVA Anastsia 2003
KOSYREVA Karina 2004
KRUTKO Ekaterina 2003
MILOVA Elizaveta 2003
NEBORAKO Anisia 1997
SMIRNOVA Anna 2003
SOLOVYEVA Olga 2003
TRUBINOVA Anastasia 2001
TRUBINOVA Anna 1998 Reserve
ZVEZDA Anna 2004 Reserve

15 BLR BELARUS MINSK RCOP
BUTSEL Vera 2002
KHANDOSHKA Vasilina 2001
KIRYLIUK Marharyta 2003
KOUTSUN Hanna 2002
KUDZINA Yana 2002
KULAGINA Daria 1999
KULIASHOVA Kseniya 2003
NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya 1998
PRIVEZENTSEVA Vita 2001
VYSOTSKAYA Aliaksandra 2002
VALASACH Valeryia 1999 Reserve

16 RUS TATARSTAN-2
BOIKO Alena 2001
EFREMOVA Ekaterina 2000
GODINA Alena 2001
KHABIBULLINA Diana 2003
KICHAEVA Diana 2000
LUKYANOVA Veronika 2000
MAVLYAVETDINOVA Zukhra 2000
SHAIKHRAZIEVA Liliya 2003
ZAKHAROVA Elizaveta 2003
BURGANOVA Alina 2003
DUDKINA Ekaterina 2002 Reserve
USTYUZHANINA Regina 2000 Reserve
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